
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

Click on the logo to visit the 
website 

Session 2022-23 
Main  

Zone-2, Set-1 
Q-22 

 
Click on logo to visit our 
Channel 

 

 

                          VEENA’S CAPITAL ACCOUNT  

Dr

.    

                                         Cr. 

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

To Drawings A/c 

To Veena’s Executor’s A/c       

 

 15,000 

1,66,250 

By Balance b/d 

By General Reserve A/c 

By Veena’s Salary A/c 

(Rs. 25,000 x 
3

12
) 

By Meena’s Capital A/c 

(goodwill) 

By Beena’s Capital A/c 

(goodwill) 

By P&L Suspense A/c 

(Rs.1,20,000 x 
1

3
 x 

3

12
) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

75,000 

10,000 

6,250 

 

 

40,000 

 

 40,000 

 

 10,000 

 

Total 1,81,250 Total 1,81,250 

http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

