

Dr

VEENA'S CAPITAL ACCOUNT

Cr.

Particulars	Amount (Rs.)	Particulars	Amount (Rs.
To Drawings A/c	15,000	By Balance b/d	75,000
To Veena's Executor's A/c	1,66,250	By General Reserve A/c	10,000
		By Veena's Salary A/c	6,250
		(Rs. 25,000 x $\frac{3}{12}$)	
		By Meena's Capital A/c	40,000
		(goodwill)	10,000
		By Beena's Capital A/c	40,000
	ACC	(goodwill)	10,000
		By P&L Suspense A/c	10,000
	AP	(Rs.1,20,000 x $\frac{1}{3}$ x $\frac{3}{12}$)	
Total	1,81,250	Total	1,81,250